
Arul Anandar College (Autonomous) 

Reaccredited by NAAC at ‘A’ Grade with a CGPA of 3.15 

Karumathur – 625514 

54th Annual Sports Meet 2023 – 2024 

_________________________________________________________________________________________   

26.07.23 – Day III 

1. Results & List of Final – Men (200 Mts Heats) 

Heats – I  

 

S.No  Name of the Student 

Roll 

Number  Timing  Position  

1 T.BOBI SON CROOS 22PHL 128 0:27.25 sec III 

2 V.DHANA BAL 23 PED 144 0:26.72sec II 

3 P.ARUL PANDI  22 TAM 103 0:32.28 sec V 

4 J.SRITHAR 21COM275 0:24.81 Sec I 

5 K. DHINESH KUMAR  22ENG106 0:31.56Sec IV 

6 T. KAVI BALAN   22BCO167 0:32.46 Sec VI 

 

Heat – II  

S.No  Name of the Student Roll Number  Timing  Position  

1 R. SURYA  21ECO161 0:35.19 Sec IV 

2 M.RAHUL  23TAM121 0:36.78 Sec V 

   3 GNANAMANI 23BBA116 0:26.50 Sec I 

4 P. YUHA THARSAN  21PHL120 0:27.34 Sec II 

5 M. GOWATHAM  23ITM112 DNF   

6 K. RAMKUMAR   22RDS141 0:29.97 Sec III 

 

Heat – II  

S.No  Name of the Student Roll Number  Timing  Position  

1 M. MARIA PRAVEEN  21COM139 0:32.00 Sec VI 

2 M. SASI KUMAR  22CHE129 0:25.12 Sec II 

3 C. ADITHYA  23FST123 0:29.12 Sec V 

4 S. RAMKUMAR 21PED140 0:26.44Sec III 

5 M. SRINIVAS  22CSC151 0:24.19 Sec I 

6 K. DURAI PANDI  22BCO118 0:28.56 Sec  IV 



 

LIST OF FINAL (200 MTS MEN) 27.07.23  

LANE ORDER   Name of the Student Roll Number  

1 P. YUHA THARSAN  21PHL120 

2 V.DHANA BAL 23 PED 144 

3 M. SRINIVAS  22CSC151 

4 J.SRITHAR 21COM275 

5 M. SASI KUMAR  22CHE129 

6 S. RAMKUMAR 21PED140 

7 GNANAMANI 23BBA116 

8 T.BOBI SON CROOS 22PHL 128 

 

2. List of participants - Men (4X400 Mts Relay) 

 

S.No  Name of the Department  

1 PHYSICAL EDUCATION  

2 BBA  

3 RDS 

4 B. COM GENERAL  

5 IT&M  

6 B. COM CA 

7 PHILOSOPHY  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3. Results & List of Final – women (100 Mts Heats) 

Heats – I  

 

S.No  Name of the Student Roll Number  Timing  Position  

1 V. HEMA ELAKKIAYA  22ECO502 16.12 Sec I 

2 S. PRIYANGA  23ITM130 DQ  

3 G. DIVYAJOTHI  23RDS139 18.31 Sec IV 

4 M. ABINAYA  21MAT103 17.56 Sec III 

5 K. MALATHI  21PED124 16.69 Sec II 

6 M. S. PAVITHAR  21HIS177 18.85 Sec V 

7 P. MANORANJANI  21TAM110 19.22 Sec VI  

 

Heat – II  

S.No  Name of the Student Roll Number  Timing  Position  

1 T. NILA  23ITM126 20.06 Sec V  

2 B. LAKSHMI  21MAT118 19.78 Sec  IV 

   3 M. MARISELVI 23PED117 15.01 Sec  I 

4 M. JAYA THANGAM  21RDS116 19.44 Sec III 

5 S. SIVAASHIKA  23HIS136 17.03 Sec II 

 

LIST OF FINAL (100 MTS WOMEN) 11.08.23. 

LANE ORDER   Name of the Student Roll Number  

1 M. S. PAVITHAR  21HIS177 

2 G. DIVYAJOTHI  23RDS139 

3 M. MARISELVI 23PED117 

4 V. HEMA ELAKKIAYA  22ECO502 

5 K. MALATHI  21PED124 

6 S. SIVAASHIKA  23HIS136 

7 M. ABINAYA  21MAT103 

8 P. MANORANJANI  21TAM110 

 

 

 



Arul Anandar College (Autonomous) 
Reaccredited by NAAC at ‘A’ Grade with a CGPA of 3.15 

Karumathur – 625514 
54th Annual Sports Meet 2023 – 2024 

____________________________________________________________________ 
PRE – MEET RESULTS – 26.07.23 

 

S.NO. EVENTS NAME OF THE STUDENTS POSITION ROLL 

NUMBER  

DEPARTMENT 

 

1. 1500 MTS 

MEN   

1. M. KADASARI – III Yr.  

2. AWIT TIRKEY – II Yr. 

3. W. G. D. DINUKA - II Yr.  

I 

II 

III 

 

21PED121 

22PHL119 

22PHL130 

PHY. EDN.  

PHILOSOPHY 

PHILOSOPHY 

2.  JAVELIN 

THROW  

WOMEN  

1. M. KARTHEESWARI – III Yr.  

2. K. LISHANI – I Yr.  

3.C. HARI DHARSHINI – I Yr. 

I 

II 

III 

 

21HIS131 

23PED116 

23ITM115 

HISTORY  

PHY. EDN.  

IT&M. 

3. LONG 

JUMP  

WOMEN   

1. HEMA ELAKKIYA - II Yr. 

2. YUVAMATHI – III Yr. 

3. T. MOHANA  – II Yr. 

I 

II 

III 

 

22ECO502 

21HIS172 

22PED134 

ECONOMICS 

HISTORY   

 

4 SHOT PUT  

MEN  

1.S. MUKESH KUMAR – I YR  

2.D. RIYASH – III YR 

3.K. LOKESH – II YR 

I 

II 

III 

23PED119 

21ITM115 

22COM285 

PHYSICAL EDCATION 

IT&M  

BCOM CA  

 

 

 

 

Director of Physical Education  

 

 


